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First 
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Last 
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Organisation Email

1 Satyan Kumar ACCESS Development Services satyan@accessdev.org

2 Sudipto Saha ACCESS Development Services sudipto@accessdev.org

3 Priyanka Chopra CIIE Initiatives pchopra@iima.ac.in

4 Trisha Ghoshal CIIE Initiatives trishag@iima.ac.in

5 Supriya Sharma CIIE Initiatives supriyas@iima.ac.in

6 Sandeep Koujalgi CIIE Initiatives sandeepk@iima.ac.in

7 Deepti George Dvara deepti.george@dvara.com

8 Misha Sharma Dvara misha.sharma@dvara.com

9 Manoj Sharma Microsave Consulting manoj@microsave.net

10 Mitul Thapliyal Microsave Consulting mitul@microsave.net

11 Kunjbihari Daga Microsave Consulting kunjbihari.daga@microsave.net
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12 Akshat Microsave Consulting akshat@microsave.net

13 Mimansa Khanna Microsave Consulting mimansa@microsave.net

14 Sonal Jaitly Microsave Consulting sonal.jaitly@microsave.net

15 Ayushi Microsave Consulting ayushi.misra@microsave.net

16 Abhishek Microsave Consulting abhishek@microsave.net

17 Ravi Kant Microsave Consulting ravikant@microsave.net

18 Maansi Sharda Microsave Consulting maansi@microsave.net

19 Urmee Mehta Swadhaar Finaccess urmee.mehta@swadhaar.org

20 Amrita  Kapoor Swadhaar Finaccess amrita.kapoor@swadhaar.org

21 Kalpana Ajayan Women's World Banking ka@womensworldbanking.org

22 Swati  Chowdhary Women's World Banking sch@womensworldbanking.org

23 Pallavi  Madhok Women's World Banking pm@womensworldbanking.org
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24 Ajit Agarwal Women's World Banking aja@womensworldbanking.org

25 Bharati Joshi Grameen Foundation bjoshi@grameenfoundation.in

26 Arindam Dasgupta Grameen Foundation
adasgupta@grameenfoundation.i

n

27 Bhakti Palande Grameen Foundation bjoshi@grameenfoundation.in

28 Saurabh Singh Grameen Foundation ssingh2@grameenfoundation.in

29 Rahul Dube Grameen Foundation rdube@grameenfoundation.in

30 Nikhil Nadiger Samagra nikhil@samagragovernance.in

31 Prerna Bhandari Samagra prerna@samagragovernance.in

32 Pankaj Kumar Accion Advisory pankaj_kumar@mckinsey.com

33 Pradeep Prabhala Accion Advisory pradeep_prabhala@mckinsey.com

34 Anurag Saxena Accion Advisory asaxena1@accion.org

35 Roma Vasudevan Accion Advisory rvasudevan@accion.org
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36 Vishal Ajmera Accion Advisory vajmera@accion.org

37 Arnelit Mani Accion Advisory amani@accion.org

38 Debdoot Banerjee Accion Advisory dbanerjee@accion.org

39 Parth Prajapati Accion Advisory pprajapati@accion.org

40 Neeraj             Pokhariyal Sa-Dhan neeraj@sa-dhan.org

41 Mansi Kedia ICRIER mkedia@icrier.res.in

42 Kritika 
Ramanatha
n

ICRIER kramnath@icrier.res.in

43 Abhishek Gupta Collective Good Foundation abhishek.g@samhita.org

44 Ranjini Sen Collective Good Foundation ranjini.s@samhita.org

45 Sabina Yasmin IFMR sabina.yasmin@ifmr.ac.in

46 Neha  Parakh IFMR neha.parakh@ifmr.ac.in
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